S5 Sedbergh - Kirkby Stephen - Kendal

Thursdays Summer 2019
From Thursday May 23rd until further notice

— Western Dales Bus S5
Sedbergh, Dalesman 09:00 17:49
Sedbergh, Maryfell 09:02
Cautley, Cross Keys 09:10 17:59
Fat Lamb 09:18
Kirkby Stephen Station entrance 09:24 18:14
Kirkby Stephen Town, Market Place 09:29
Kirkby Stephen Co-op 09:35 11:45 14:35
Kirkby Stephen Town, Market Place 07:24 09:36 11:46 14:36 18:19
Kirkby Stephen Station entrance 09:41 11:51 14:41

Train to Carlisle 09:34 11:06 15:01

Train to Leeds 09:20 11:46 14:55
Ravenstonedale, Kings Head 09:47 11:57 14:47
Newbiggin on Lune 09:50 12:00 14:50
Tebay Roundabout 09:58 12:08 14:58
Killington M6 bridge 10:08 12:18 15:08
Kendal Castle Green 10:17 12:27 15:17
Kendal Blackhall Road 08:38 10:22 12:32 15:22
Kendal Morrisons 10:27 12:37 15:27

502 S5 S5 S5 502

Kendal Morrisons 10:38 13:28 15:38
Kendal Blackhall Road 10:45 13:35 15:45 17:05
Kendal Castle Green 10:50 13:40 15:50
Killington M6 Bridge 10:59 13:49 15:59
Tebay Roundabout 11:09 13:59 16:09
Newbiggin on Lune 11:17 14:07 16:17
Ravenstonedale, Kings Head 11:20 14:10 16:20
Kirkby Stephen Station entrance 11:27 14:17 16:27

Train to Carlisle 11:06 15:01 17:03

Train to Leeds 11:46 14:55 15:46
Kirkby Stephen Town, Market Place 11:33 14:23 16:33 18:19
Kirkby Stephen Co-op 11:34 14:24 16:35
Kirkby Stephen Town, Market Place 07:24 16:36
Kirkby Stephen Station entrance 07:29 16:41
Fat Lamb 16:48
Cautley, Cross keys 07:44 16:55
Sedbergh, Maryfell 17:03
Sedbergh, Library 07:54 17:05




